COFFEE HOUSE

COFFEE, ESPRESSO, & MORE

Freshly Brewed Coffee
lced Coffee

Caffe Latte

Iced Latte

Caffe Americano

lced Americano
Cappuccino

Caramel Macchiato
lced Caramel Macchiato
Caffe Mocha

lced Mocha

White Chocolate Mocha
lced White Chocolate Mocha
Espresso Shot

Hot Chocolate

GRANDE

3.50
4.45
5.45
5.75
4.75
4.75
5.45
5.95
6.15
5.95
6.15
5.95
6.15
2.85
4.45

VENTI
3.75

4.75
5.95
6.25
4.95
4.95
5.95
6.15
6.45
6.15
6.45
6.15
6.45
3.45
4.75

TEAVANA® HANDCRAFTED TEA

Shaken Iced Tea

Black Tea, Passion Tango®, or Green Tea

Matcha Green Tea Latte

STARBUCKS REFRESHERS®

(Contains Caffeine)
Strawberry Acai
Mango Dragonfruit

FRAPPUCCINO®
Coffee

Caramel
Mocha
Vanilla Bean Creme

Strawberry

CUSTOM OPTIONS
Espresso Shot

Flavored Syrup

Regular or Sugar-Free

Non-Dairy Milk
Coconut Milk, Almond Milk, Soymilk, Oatmilk

GRANDE

4.25
5.95

GRANDE

5.95
5.95

GRANDE

6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25

1.25-1.50

75

95

VENTI

4.75
6.25

VENTI

6.25
6.25

VENTI

6.75
6.75
6.75
6.75
6.75




